
   School Team Score  

  Plano West 46  

  Lucas Lovejoy 50  

  McKinney Boyd 78  

  Keller Timber Creek 129  

  McKinney North 132  

  Prosper 146  

  Melissa 235  

  Prosper Rock Hill 251  

  Frisco Wakeland 272  

  Frisco Reedy 274  

  Lake Highlands 297  

  Little Elm 326  

  McKinney 362  

  Northwest High School 414  

  Frisco Independence High School 443  

  North Forney 481  
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1. Plano West - 46 Points Cumulative Time 58:45.70 Average Time 11:45.14

2. Lucas Lovejoy - 50 Points Cumulative Time 58:28.50 Average Time 11:41.70

3. McKinney Boyd - 78 Points Cumulative Time 59:54.90 Average Time 11:58.98

4. Keller Timber Creek - 129 Points Cumulative Time 1:01:20.20 Average Time 12:16.04

 Points Name Time Pace  

3 Landon Debbas 11:19.2 5:39 / mi  

5 Andrew Pollock 11:36.6 5:48 / mi  

7 Patrick Thomas 11:45.1 5:52 / mi  

14 Justin Goodlin 11:59.5 5:59 / mi  

17 Jeffrey Lin 12:05.3 6:02 / mi  

(18) Edwin Portillo 12:06.6 6:03 / mi  

(23) Henry Zhang 12:15.3 6:07 / mi  

1 Adam Morefield 10:57.5 5:28 / mi  

4 Joseph Reid 11:24.1 5:42 / mi  

10 Sean Easley 11:51.6 5:55 / mi  

15 Jack Mcclure 12:02.6 6:01 / mi  

20 Tristan Lingenfelder 12:12.7 6:06 / mi  

(21) Sonny Hignite 12:13.7 6:06 / mi  

(22) Adam Rogers 12:15.1 6:07 / mi  

6 Mason Israelson 11:39.4 5:49 / mi  

9 Gabriel Levario 11:46.2 5:53 / mi  

16 Corbyn Brown 12:02.8 6:01 / mi  

19 Landon Aguilera 12:06.9 6:03 / mi  

28 Cole Hammerle 12:19.6 6:09 / mi  

(30) Kyle Adams 12:21.2 6:10 / mi  

(43) Andrew Thompson 12:52.9 6:26 / mi  

11 Ilias Bendani 11:57.1 5:58 / mi  

25 Aidan Romanelli 12:16.2 6:08 / mi  

26 Julius Olsen 12:17.4 6:08 / mi  

32 Nathan Schmidt 12:23.5 6:11 / mi  
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5. McKinney North - 132 Points Cumulative Time 1:01:23.50 Average Time 12:16.70

6. Prosper - 146 Points Cumulative Time 1:01:35.30 Average Time 12:19.06

7. Melissa - 235 Points Cumulative Time 1:05:04.70 Average Time 13:00.94

8. Prosper Rock Hill - 251 Points Cumulative Time 1:05:41.30 Average Time 13:08.26

9. Frisco Wakeland - 272 Points Cumulative Time 1:06:15.40 Average Time 13:15.08

10. Frisco Reedy - 274 Points Cumulative Time 1:06:20.50 Average Time 13:16.10

35 Dominic Steiskal 12:26.0 6:12 / mi  

(46) Braden Sutton 12:54.5 6:27 / mi  

(48) Tyler Wullaert 13:02.4 6:31 / mi  

12 Elijah Trusty 11:57.9 5:58 / mi  

24 Zachary Aryes 12:16.0 6:07 / mi  

29 Nicolas Rodvold 12:19.8 6:09 / mi  

31 Dylan Baird 12:21.8 6:10 / mi  

36 Zachary Butler 12:28.0 6:13 / mi  

(57) Aiden Trusty 13:22.8 6:41 / mi  

(59) Joshua Bell 13:26.2 6:43 / mi  

2 Caleb Hinson 11:15.8 5:37 / mi  

27 Brendan Donnelly 12:17.9 6:08 / mi  

34 Landon Bryom 12:25.7 6:12 / mi  

38 Michael Mccart 12:41.8 6:20 / mi  

45 Landen Fischer 12:54.1 6:27 / mi  

(47) Andrew Taylor 12:56.4 6:28 / mi  

(49) Parker Cook 13:05.3 6:32 / mi  

33 Brent Morrison 12:25.7 6:12 / mi  

39 Britton Bottoms 12:46.4 6:23 / mi  

41 Anthony Montalta 12:49.1 6:24 / mi  

54 Logan Dalton 13:14.0 6:36 / mi  

68 Tyler Roden 13:49.5 6:54 / mi  

8 Holden Alder 11:45.5 5:52 / mi  

42 Cody Wineteer 12:50.0 6:24 / mi  

58 Thomas Edwards 13:25.1 6:42 / mi  

71 Bryce Becker 13:50.2 6:55 / mi  

72 Kristofer Vargas 13:50.5 6:55 / mi  

(88) Alexevritt Hang 14:22.7 7:11 / mi  

(89) Joshua Jimenez 14:26.3 7:13 / mi  

37 Thomas Hill 12:39.6 6:19 / mi  

51 Luke Mittelstet 13:07.0 6:33 / mi  

55 Tanner Lozano 13:15.1 6:37 / mi  

56 Baylen Brezina 13:21.6 6:40 / mi  

73 Braylon Norton 13:52.1 6:56 / mi  

(75) Jack Herrmann 13:55.1 6:57 / mi  

(77) Thai Do 13:58.2 6:59 / mi  

44 Brett Dunn 12:53.7 6:26 / mi  

52 Won-Daniel Cho 13:10.9 6:35 / mi  

53 Jacob Rosario 13:12.9 6:36 / mi  



11. Lake Highlands - 297 Points Cumulative Time 1:07:17.60 Average Time 13:27.52

12. Little Elm - 326 Points Cumulative Time 1:08:01.60 Average Time 13:36.32

13. McKinney - 362 Points Cumulative Time 1:09:19.80 Average Time 13:51.96

14. Northwest High School - 414 Points Cumulative Time 1:11:42.50 Average Time 14:20.50

15. Frisco Independence High School - 443 Points Cumulative Time 1:14:20.70 Average Time 14:52.14

16. North Forney - 481 Points Cumulative Time 1:18:00.10 Average Time 15:36.02

62 Gavin Rush 13:29.0 6:44 / mi  

63 Noah Rosario 13:34.0 6:46 / mi  

(92) Sina Moridani 14:39.4 7:19 / mi  

(94) Rayhan Raja 14:49.8 7:24 / mi  

13 Parker Parrott 11:58.5 5:59 / mi  

66 Sam Paiboon 13:38.5 6:49 / mi  

69 Jack Hollis 13:49.7 6:54 / mi  

70 Luke Polito 13:50.0 6:54 / mi  

79 Dylan Teague 14:00.9 7:00 / mi  

(85) Blake Harris 14:13.9 7:06 / mi  

(90) Jack Norris 14:27.2 7:13 / mi  

40 Manuel Garza 12:48.7 6:24 / mi  

50 Tanner Wigington 13:07.0 6:33 / mi  

74 Aidan Semancik 13:53.4 6:56 / mi  

78 Sebastian Cerrato 14:00.2 7:00 / mi  

84 Gunner Stiles 14:12.3 7:06 / mi  

(98) Emilio Cerrato 15:09.2 7:34 / mi  

(99) Cooper Reeves 15:09.4 7:34 / mi  

61 Jordan Durst 13:28.1 6:44 / mi  

65 Sam Wilson 13:35.9 6:47 / mi  

67 Noah Boureston 13:46.1 6:53 / mi  

83 Chris Bryd 14:11.4 7:05 / mi  

86 Jelani Clark 14:18.3 7:09 / mi  

(87) Colin Thorn 14:19.7 7:09 / mi  

(91) Izak Cortez 14:29.7 7:14 / mi  

60 Declan Allred 13:27.9 6:43 / mi  

76 Colton Visser 13:56.5 6:58 / mi  

82 Uziel Holguin-Gomez 14:09.3 7:04 / mi  

96 Benjamin From 14:58.7 7:29 / mi  

100 Cooper Wagner 15:10.1 7:35 / mi  

(106) Justin Tolan 17:22.6 8:41 / mi  

(108) Xavier Tompkins 17:45.8 8:52 / mi  

64 Noah Lokey 13:35.5 6:47 / mi  

81 Hayden Breedlove 14:08.5 7:04 / mi  

95 Mason Cromer 14:52.0 7:25 / mi  

101 Mithin Ganesh 15:41.0 7:50 / mi  

102 Evan Schipper 16:03.7 8:01 / mi  

(103) Ritul Nagamanickam 16:05.5 8:02 / mi  

(105) Nathan Hoang 16:28.2 8:14 / mi  

80 Justin Mather 14:03.4 7:01 / mi  



80 Justin Mather 14:03.4 7:01 / mi  

93 Oswaldo Flores 14:44.8 7:22 / mi  

97 Jimmy Pineda Vasquez 15:06.6 7:33 / mi  

104 Carlos de La Garza 16:24.8 8:12 / mi  

107 Marcos Arocho Pares 17:40.5 8:50 / mi  
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 Place Points Bib Name Team Split Split Time Pace  

Boys

1 1 1556 Adam Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:25 5:31 10:57.5 5:28 / mi  

2 2 1761 Caleb Hinson Prosper 5:23 5:52 11:15.8 5:37 / mi  

3 3 1744 Landon Debbas Plano West 5:32 5:46 11:19.2 5:39 / mi  

4 4 1577 Joseph Reid Lucas Lovejoy 5:32 5:51 11:24.1 5:42 / mi  

5 5 1732 Andrew Pollock Plano West 5:41 5:55 11:36.6 5:48 / mi  

6 6 1638 Mason Israelson McKinney Boyd 5:50 5:48 11:39.4 5:49 / mi  

7 7 1747 Patrick Thomas Plano West 5:46 5:58 11:45.1 5:52 / mi  

8 8 1801 Holden Alder Prosper Rock Hill 5:50 5:55 11:45.5 5:52 / mi  

9 9 1622 Gabriel Levario McKinney Boyd 5:54 5:51 11:46.2 5:53 / mi  

10 10 1583 Sean Easley Lucas Lovejoy 5:56 5:55 11:51.6 5:55 / mi  

11 11 1507 Ilias Bendani Keller Timber Creek 5:54 6:02 11:57.1 5:58 / mi  

12 12 1660 Elijah Trusty McKinney North 5:54 6:03 11:57.9 5:58 / mi  

13 13 1537 Parker Parrott Lake Highlands 5:57 6:01 11:58.5 5:59 / mi  

14 14 1741 Justin Goodlin Plano West 5:52 6:07 11:59.5 5:59 / mi  

15 15 1569 Jack Mcclure Lucas Lovejoy 5:48 6:14 12:02.6 6:01 / mi  

16 16 1618 Corbyn Brown McKinney Boyd 5:56 6:06 12:02.8 6:01 / mi  

17 17 1739 Jeffrey Lin Plano West 5:55 6:09 12:05.3 6:02 / mi  

18 (18) 1734 Edwin Portillo Plano West 5:49 6:17 12:06.6 6:03 / mi  

19 19 1636 Landon Aguilera McKinney Boyd 5:49 6:17 12:06.9 6:03 / mi  

20 20 1586 Tristan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 5:58 6:14 12:12.7 6:06 / mi  

21 (21) 1584 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 5:57 6:16 12:13.7 6:06 / mi  

22 (22) 1557 Adam Rogers Lucas Lovejoy 5:55 6:19 12:15.1 6:07 / mi  

23 (23) 1737 Henry Zhang Plano West 6:04 6:11 12:15.3 6:07 / mi  

24 24 1675 Zachary Aryes McKinney North 5:58 6:17 12:16.0 6:07 / mi  

25 25 1498 Aidan Romanelli Keller Timber Creek 6:10 6:05 12:16.2 6:08 / mi  

26 26 1510 Julius Olsen Keller Timber Creek 5:56 6:20 12:17.4 6:08 / mi  

27 27 1758 Brendan Donnelly Prosper 5:57 6:20 12:17.9 6:08 / mi  

28 28 1616 Cole Hammerle McKinney Boyd 6:08 6:10 12:19.6 6:09 / mi  

29 29 1673 Nicolas Rodvold McKinney North 5:55 6:24 12:19.8 6:09 / mi  
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30 (30) 1635 Kyle Adams McKinney Boyd 6:02 6:18 12:21.2 6:10 / mi  

31 (n/s) 1574 Johnathan Woulfe Lucas Lovejoy 6:07 6:14 12:21.4 6:10 / mi  

32 31 1658 Dylan Baird McKinney North 6:02 6:19 12:21.8 6:10 / mi  

33 (n/s) 1735 Ethan Haruvy Plano West 5:59 6:22 12:22.0 6:10 / mi  

34 32 1511 Nathan Schmidt Keller Timber Creek 6:06 6:16 12:23.5 6:11 / mi  

35 (n/s) 1835 Noah Converse The Colony 5:55 6:29 12:24.9 6:12 / mi  

36 33 1680 Brent Morrison Melissa 6:00 6:25 12:25.7 6:12 / mi  

37 34 1773 Landon Bryom Prosper 5:53 6:32 12:25.7 6:12 / mi  

38 35 1506 Dominic Steiskal Keller Timber Creek 6:01 6:24 12:26.0 6:12 / mi  

39 (n/s) 1730 Amal Gunde Plano West 6:04 6:23 12:27.8 6:13 / mi  

40 36 1676 Zachary Butler McKinney North 6:01 6:26 12:28.0 6:13 / mi  

41 (n/s) 1560 Arjun Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 6:03 6:26 12:29.4 6:14 / mi  

42 (n/s) 1562 Daniel Lamping Lucas Lovejoy 6:18 6:16 12:35.1 6:17 / mi  

43 (n/s) 1558 Alex Sullivan Lucas Lovejoy 6:07 6:31 12:38.5 6:19 / mi  

44 37 1486 Thomas Hill Frisco Wakeland 6:22 6:17 12:39.6 6:19 / mi  

45 38 1778 Michael Mccart Prosper 6:03 6:38 12:41.8 6:20 / mi  

46 39 1681 Britton Bottoms Melissa 6:11 6:34 12:46.4 6:23 / mi  

47 40 1551 Manuel Garza Little Elm 6:06 6:42 12:48.7 6:24 / mi  

48 41 1679 Anthony Montalta Melissa 6:12 6:36 12:49.1 6:24 / mi  

49 42 1795 Cody Wineteer Prosper Rock Hill 6:24 6:25 12:50.0 6:24 / mi  

50 (43) 1614 Andrew Thompson McKinney Boyd 6:27 6:25 12:52.9 6:26 / mi  

51 44 1436 Brett Dunn Frisco Reedy 6:29 6:24 12:53.7 6:26 / mi  

52 45 1772 Landen Fischer Prosper 6:16 6:37 12:54.1 6:27 / mi  

53 (46) 1501 Braden Sutton Keller Timber Creek 6:16 6:38 12:54.5 6:27 / mi  

54 (n/s) 1632 Jose Sanchez-Alvarez McKinney Boyd 6:27 6:28 12:55.7 6:27 / mi  

55 (47) 1757 Andrew Taylor Prosper 6:15 6:41 12:56.4 6:28 / mi  

56 (n/s) 1736 Ethan Richardson Plano West 6:42 6:17 12:59.3 6:29 / mi  

57 (n/s) 1641 Nathan White McKinney Boyd 6:31 6:28 12:59.7 6:29 / mi  

58 (48) 1514 Tyler Wullaert Keller Timber Creek 6:01 7:00 13:02.4 6:31 / mi  

59 (n/s) 1749 Sam Smith Plano West 6:45 6:18 13:03.1 6:31 / mi  

60 (49) 1781 Parker Cook Prosper 6:32 6:32 13:05.3 6:32 / mi  

61 (n/s) 1617 Conor Grant McKinney Boyd 6:24 6:42 13:06.6 6:33 / mi  

62 50 1554 Tanner Wigington Little Elm 6:28 6:38 13:07.0 6:33 / mi  

63 51 1476 Luke Mittelstet Frisco Wakeland 6:15 6:51 13:07.0 6:33 / mi  

64 52 1452 Won-Daniel Cho Frisco Reedy 6:29 6:40 13:10.9 6:35 / mi  

65 53 1440 Jacob Rosario Frisco Reedy 6:24 6:47 13:12.9 6:36 / mi  

66 54 1684 Logan Dalton Melissa 6:14 6:59 13:14.0 6:36 / mi  

67 55 1483 Tanner Lozano Frisco Wakeland 6:31 6:43 13:15.1 6:37 / mi  

68 (n/s) 1575 Jonathan Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 6:45 6:31 13:17.1 6:38 / mi  

69 (n/s) 1513 Tuener Clegg Keller Timber Creek 6:26 6:52 13:19.1 6:39 / mi  

70 (n/s) 1819 Deeya Zackaria Richardson Berkner 6:22 6:57 13:20.3 6:40 / mi  

71 56 1457 Baylen Brezina Frisco Wakeland 6:27 6:54 13:21.6 6:40 / mi  

72 (57) 1652 Aiden Trusty McKinney North 6:25 6:56 13:22.8 6:41 / mi  

73 58 1813 Thomas Edwards Prosper Rock Hill 6:32 6:52 13:25.1 6:42 / mi  

74 (n/s) 1581 Max Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 6:47 6:38 13:26.2 6:43 / mi  

75 (59) 1664 Joshua Bell McKinney North 6:13 7:13 13:26.2 6:43 / mi  

76 60 1715 Declan Allred Northwest High School 6:20 7:06 13:27.9 6:43 / mi  
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77 61 1599 Jordan Durst McKinney 6:01 7:26 13:28.1 6:44 / mi  

78 (n/s) 1428 James Wrobel Frisco Memorial 6:32 6:56 13:28.9 6:44 / mi  

79 62 1439 Gavin Rush Frisco Reedy 6:08 7:20 13:29.0 6:44 / mi  

80 (n/s) 1431 Neville Sukheswalla Frisco Memorial 6:35 6:53 13:29.6 6:44 / mi  

81 (n/s) 1777 Micah Luna Prosper 6:43 6:49 13:33.0 6:46 / mi  

82 63 1444 Noah Rosario Frisco Reedy 6:45 6:48 13:34.0 6:46 / mi  

83 64 1406 Noah Lokey Frisco Independence High School 6:46 6:48 13:35.5 6:47 / mi  

84 65 1609 Sam Wilson McKinney 6:30 7:05 13:35.9 6:47 / mi  

85 66 1539 Sam Paiboon Lake Highlands 6:41 6:57 13:38.5 6:49 / mi  

86 (n/s) 1515 Zachary Hickman Keller Timber Creek 6:42 6:59 13:41.5 6:50 / mi  

87 (n/s) 1500 Aydyn Thomson Keller Timber Creek 6:36 7:06 13:42.6 6:51 / mi  

88 (n/s) 1620 Evan Bleakley McKinney Boyd 6:52 6:50 13:42.8 6:51 / mi  

89 (n/s) 1645 Samuel White McKinney Boyd 6:45 6:57 13:43.2 6:51 / mi  

90 (n/s) 1731 Amar Sanghvi Plano West 6:53 6:50 13:44.8 6:52 / mi  

91 (n/s) 1624 Henryk Fidler McKinney Boyd 6:54 6:51 13:45.5 6:52 / mi  

92 (n/s) 1670 Macklin Kehoe McKinney North 6:27 7:18 13:45.7 6:52 / mi  

93 67 1607 Noah Boureston McKinney 6:58 6:47 13:46.1 6:53 / mi  

94 (n/s) 1626 Jacob Cox McKinney Boyd 6:54 6:53 13:47.5 6:53 / mi  

95 68 1687 Tyler Roden Melissa 6:23 7:25 13:49.5 6:54 / mi  

96 69 1531 Jack Hollis Lake Highlands 6:31 7:17 13:49.7 6:54 / mi  

97 70 1536 Luke Polito Lake Highlands 6:40 7:09 13:50.0 6:54 / mi  

98 71 1792 Bryce Becker Prosper Rock Hill 6:53 6:56 13:50.2 6:55 / mi  

99 72 1805 Kristofer Vargas Prosper Rock Hill 6:57 6:53 13:50.5 6:55 / mi  

100 73 1458 Braylon Norton Frisco Wakeland 6:47 7:04 13:52.1 6:56 / mi  

101 74 1543 Aidan Semancik Little Elm 6:26 7:27 13:53.4 6:56 / mi  

102 (75) 1470 Jack Herrmann Frisco Wakeland 6:36 7:18 13:55.1 6:57 / mi  

103 (n/s) 1762 Daniel Lee Prosper 6:46 7:09 13:56.5 6:58 / mi  

104 76 1712 Colton Visser Northwest High School 6:16 7:39 13:56.5 6:58 / mi  

105 (77) 1484 Thai Do Frisco Wakeland 6:59 6:58 13:58.2 6:59 / mi  

106 (n/s) 1630 Jimmy Cramer McKinney Boyd 6:49 7:08 13:58.4 6:59 / mi  

107 (n/s) 56 Bryce Moore Lucas Lovejoy 6:54 7:04 13:58.8 6:59 / mi  

108 (n/s) 1621 Fernando Castillo McKinney Boyd 6:55 7:04 14:00.0 6:59 / mi  

109 78 1553 Sebastian Cerrato Little Elm 5:55 8:04 14:00.2 7:00 / mi  

110 (n/s) 1830 Coy Cross The Colony 6:43 7:16 14:00.2 7:00 / mi  

111 79 1528 Dylan Teague Lake Highlands 6:44 7:16 14:00.9 7:00 / mi  

112 80 1696 Justin Mather North Forney 6:53 7:09 14:03.4 7:01 / mi  

113 (n/s) 1455 Austin Bass Frisco Wakeland 6:38 7:26 14:04.4 7:02 / mi  

114 (n/s) 1755 Aayush Kesireddy Prosper 6:57 7:10 14:07.6 7:03 / mi  

115 81 1398 Hayden Breedlove Frisco Independence High School 6:56 7:11 14:08.5 7:04 / mi  

116 (n/s) 1780 Oliver Mohrmann Prosper 6:40 7:27 14:08.7 7:04 / mi  

117 82 1728 Uziel Holguin-Gomez Northwest High School 6:50 7:18 14:09.3 7:04 / mi  

118 83 1592 Chris Bryd McKinney 6:45 7:25 14:11.4 7:05 / mi  

119 84 1549 Gunner Stiles Little Elm 6:45 7:26 14:12.3 7:06 / mi  

120 (n/s) 1512 Preston Kelley Keller Timber Creek 6:44 7:27 14:12.4 7:06 / mi  

121 (n/s) 1646 Sebastian Fernandez Del Castillo McKinney Boyd 6:45 7:26 14:12.8 7:06 / mi  

122 (85) 1521 Blake Harris Lake Highlands 6:47 7:26 14:13.9 7:06 / mi  

123 (n/s) 1661 Emmanuel Juarez Rodriguez McKinney North 6:59 7:17 14:17.3 7:08 / mi  

124 86 1597 Jelani Clark McKinney 7:00 7:17 14:18.3 7:09 / mi  
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124 86 1597 Jelani Clark McKinney 7:00 7:17 14:18.3 7:09 / mi  

125 (87) 1593 Colin Thorn McKinney 6:53 7:25 14:19.7 7:09 / mi  

126 (n/s) 1750 Shane Mcquaid Plano West 7:05 7:14 14:20.0 7:09 / mi  

127 (88) 1787 Alexevritt Hang Prosper Rock Hill 7:07 7:15 14:22.7 7:11 / mi  

128 (n/s) 1662 Jackson Bauer McKinney North 6:58 7:24 14:23.7 7:11 / mi  

129 (89) 1804 Joshua Jimenez Prosper Rock Hill 7:19 7:07 14:26.3 7:13 / mi  

130 (n/s) 1648 Trevor Bonnin McKinney Boyd 7:00 7:26 14:26.9 7:13 / mi  

131 (90) 1532 Jack Norris Lake Highlands 6:53 7:33 14:27.2 7:13 / mi  

132 (n/s) 1756 Ace Malone Prosper 7:02 7:27 14:29.5 7:14 / mi  

133 (91) 1595 Izak Cortez McKinney 6:20 8:09 14:29.7 7:14 / mi  

134 (n/s) 1477 Luke Wright Frisco Wakeland 7:08 7:24 14:33.2 7:16 / mi  

135 (n/s) 1672 Nicholas Taylor McKinney North 6:58 7:37 14:36.5 7:18 / mi  

136 (92) 1449 Sina Moridani Frisco Reedy 6:45 7:53 14:39.4 7:19 / mi  

137 (n/s) 1563 David David Lucas Lovejoy 7:14 7:26 14:40.5 7:20 / mi  

138 (n/s) 1628 Jacob Rogers McKinney Boyd 7:03 7:39 14:42.8 7:21 / mi  

139 93 1702 Oswaldo Flores North Forney 7:16 7:28 14:44.8 7:22 / mi  

140 (n/s) 1412 Amogh Aryan Frisco Liberty 7:00 7:44 14:45.2 7:22 / mi  

141 (n/s) 1430 Maximus Miller Frisco Memorial 6:50 7:56 14:46.9 7:23 / mi  

142 (94) 1447 Rayhan Raja Frisco Reedy 7:11 7:37 14:49.8 7:24 / mi  

143 (n/s) 1591 Charles Prindiville McKinney 7:28 7:22 14:51.5 7:25 / mi  

144 (n/s) 1596 Jacob Salzman McKinney 7:15 7:36 14:51.5 7:25 / mi  

145 95 1403 Mason Cromer Frisco Independence High School 7:22 7:29 14:52.0 7:25 / mi  

146 (n/s) 1503 Caleb Lowrance Keller Timber Creek 7:30 7:21 14:52.1 7:26 / mi  

147 (n/s) 1578 Kyler Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 7:07 7:45 14:52.9 7:26 / mi  

148 (n/s) 1793 Charles Kaeding Prosper Rock Hill 7:27 7:27 14:54.5 7:27 / mi  

149 (n/s) 1818 Aiden Parker Richardson Berkner 6:47 8:07 14:54.7 7:27 / mi  

150 96 1709 Benjamin From Northwest High School 7:21 7:37 14:58.7 7:29 / mi  

151 (n/s) 1572 Jacob Petrin Lucas Lovejoy 7:15 7:44 15:00.0 7:29 / mi  

152 (n/s) 1650 Zakaria Filty McKinney Boyd 7:27 7:37 15:05.3 7:32 / mi  

153 97 1695 Jimmy Pineda Vasquez North Forney 7:28 7:38 15:06.6 7:33 / mi  

154 (98) 1548 Emilio Cerrato Little Elm 6:57 8:11 15:09.2 7:34 / mi  

155 (99) 1547 Cooper Reeves Little Elm 7:22 7:47 15:09.4 7:34 / mi  

156 100 1713 Cooper Wagner Northwest High School 7:06 8:03 15:10.1 7:35 / mi  

157 (n/s) 1590 Caleb Starnes McKinney 7:31 7:39 15:10.5 7:35 / mi  

158 (n/s) 1601 Logan Solis McKinney 7:06 8:06 15:12.4 7:36 / mi  

159 (n/s) 1517 Aiden Krystoff Lake Highlands 7:21 7:51 15:13.0 7:36 / mi  

160 (n/s) 1802 Jason Liu Prosper Rock Hill 7:15 7:59 15:14.9 7:37 / mi  

161 (n/s) 1743 Kellen Standridge Plano West 7:22 7:52 15:15.3 7:37 / mi  

162 (n/s) 1603 Miller Jones McKinney 7:28 7:50 15:19.6 7:39 / mi  

163 (n/s) 1382 Andre Austin Frisco Emerson 7:18 8:05 15:23.4 7:41 / mi  

164 (n/s) 1824 Mujtaba Al-Zaid Richardson Berkner 6:53 8:32 15:26.3 7:43 / mi  

165 (n/s) 1640 Micah Fowler McKinney Boyd 7:24 8:02 15:26.4 7:43 / mi  

166 (n/s) 1422 Kendry Inciarte Romay Frisco Liberty 6:40 8:46 15:27.1 7:43 / mi  

167 (n/s) 1629 James Colburn McKinney Boyd 7:33 8:01 15:35.6 7:47 / mi  

168 101 1404 Mithin Ganesh Frisco Independence High School 7:31 8:09 15:41.0 7:50 / mi  

169 (n/s) 1822 Juan Silva Richardson Berkner 7:36 8:10 15:46.9 7:53 / mi  

170 (n/s) 1429 Luke Wilson Frisco Memorial 7:15 8:34 15:50.4 7:55 / mi  

171 102 1397 Evan Schipper Frisco Independence High School 8:04 7:58 16:03.7 8:01 / mi  
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171 102 1397 Evan Schipper Frisco Independence High School 8:04 7:58 16:03.7 8:01 / mi  

172 (103) 1408 Ritul Nagamanickam Frisco Independence High School 7:27 8:37 16:05.5 8:02 / mi  

173 (n/s) 1776 Layton Phillips Prosper 8:05 8:11 16:16.2 8:08 / mi  

174 104 1690 Carlos de La Garza North Forney 7:38 8:46 16:24.8 8:12 / mi  

175 (n/s) 1605 Nicholas Brewer McKinney 8:04 8:23 16:27.6 8:13 / mi  

176 (105) 1405 Nathan Hoang Frisco Independence High School 7:47 8:40 16:28.2 8:14 / mi  

177 (n/s) 1794 Chatur Kandury Prosper Rock Hill 8:13 8:19 16:33.3 8:16 / mi  

178 (n/s) 1399 Jacob Barnes Frisco Independence High School 7:56 8:42 16:38.9 8:19 / mi  

179 (n/s) 1766 Eric Galo Rovelo Prosper 7:48 8:56 16:44.6 8:22 / mi  

180 (n/s) 1619 Elijah Iniguez McKinney Boyd 8:25 8:19 16:44.9 8:22 / mi  

181 (n/s) 1526 Colin Wiley Lake Highlands 8:12 9:00 17:13.0 8:36 / mi  

182 (n/s) 1446 Philip Joe Frisco Reedy 7:51 9:26 17:17.6 8:38 / mi  

183 (106) 1722 Justin Tolan Northwest High School 8:34 8:48 17:22.6 8:41 / mi  

184 107 1698 Marcos Arocho Pares North Forney 8:26 9:14 17:40.5 8:50 / mi  

185 (108) 1729 Xavier Tompkins Northwest High School 8:24 9:20 17:45.8 8:52 / mi  

186 (n/s) 1831 Isaac Houston The Colony 8:31 9:34 18:06.8 9:03 / mi  

187 (n/s) 1809 Naga Borra Prosper Rock Hill 8:57 9:58 18:55.3 9:27 / mi  
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